AS8SLC512K32
Rev. 2.2  6/05
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
SRAMSRAMSRAMSRAMSRAM
AS8SLC512K32Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
CS
CS

OPTION DEFINITIONS
L = 2V data retention/low power
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options Process
AS8SLC512K32 Q -10 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q -12 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q -15 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q -17 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q -20 L /*
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options Process
AS8SLC512K32 P -10 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 P -12 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 P -15 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 P -17 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 P -20 L /*
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options Process
AS8SLC512K32 Q1 -10 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q1 -12 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q1 -15 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q1 -17 L /*
AS8SLC512K32 Q1 -20 L /*
EXAMPLE:  AS8SLC512K32Q-17L/XT
EXAMPLE:  AS8SLC512K32P-12/IT
EXAMPLE:  AS8SLC512K32Q1-12/XT